Pos Name
1 Larry MacLeod
2 Jay Bullington
3 Mike Kuhn
4 Jackson MacLeod
5 Will Teller
6 Greg Janulis
7 Jason Hobbs
8 David Marcus
9 Frangois Langelier
10 Patrick Washburn
11 Rob Clark
12 Rick Cone
13 Sean Greer
14 Paul Wright
15 Terry Neuville
16 Alex Meramo
17 Evan Williams
18 Caius Boboescu
19 Sam Strano
20 Jimmy Vajdak
21 Myke Dziengel
22 David Colletti
23 Xufeng Tang
24 Mike Leeder
25 Steve Mieritz
26 Jonathan Mudge
27 Matt Murphy
28 Christian Kolmers
29 Andrew Canak
30 Eric Anderson
31 David Barkley
32 Eric Peachey
33 Dave Becker
34 Alex Jones
35 Raymond Dsouza
36 Nicholas Zelisko
37 Alek Tziortzis
38 Bartek Borowski
39 Jason Tipple
40 Kevin Wenzel
41 Sam Karp
42 Will King
43 Kyle Gottschalk
44 Robert Tarrien
45 Steve Waters
46 Seth Brown
47 Steven Salisbury
48 Chris Haydu
49 William Damhoff
50 Eric Stemler
51 Lance Keeley
52 Karl Riggs
53 Jeremy Foley
54 Michael Hoffstetter
55 John Fink
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
R1 33 43.681 0.938 40.973 - -
S4 96 47.804 0.869 41.542 -0.569 -0.569
S2 196 48.469 0.860 41.683 -0.142 -0.711
R1 133 44 478 0.938 41.720 -0.037 -0.748
CS 173 51.949 0.804 41.767 -0.047 -0.794
AS 95 50.756 0.824 41.823 -0.056 -0.850
R1 199 45.355 0.923 41.863 -0.040 -0.890
S3 97 51.485 0.814 41.909 -0.046 -0.936
S4 68 51.518 0.814 41.936 -0.027 -0.963
R2 198 49.010 0.856 41.953 -0.017 -0.980
CS 184 52.328 0.804 42.072 -0.119 -1.099
CS 66 52.371 0.804 42.106 -0.035 -1.134
SS 78 50.532 0.834 42.144 -0.037 -1.171
R1 66 44.967 0.938 42.179 -0.035 -1.206

CAM 3 51.021 0.827 42.194 -0.015 -1.222
S3 74 51.902 0.814 42.248 -0.054 -1.275
GS 24 53.874 0.785 42.291 -0.043 -1.318
R2 19 48.684 0.870 42.355 -0.064 -1.382
S3 141 52.294 0.810 42.358 -0.003 -1.385

SSC 23 53.088 0.798 42.364 -0.006 -1.391
S4 6 51.071 0.830 42.389 -0.025 -1.416
S1 98 50.241 0.844 42.403 -0.014 -1.431
B 24 51.247 0.828 42.433 -0.029 -1.460
S3 53 52.411 0.810 42.453 -0.020 -1.480
S5 137 51.464 0.825 42.458 -0.005 -1.485

STX 93 52.359 0.812 42.516 -0.058 -1.543
R1 99 46.089 0.923 42.540 -0.025 -1.567
CS 95 52911 0.804 42.540 0.000 -1.568

SSC 188 53.310 0.798 42.541 -0.001 -1.569
S1 96 48.695 0.874 42.559 -0.018 -1.587
CS 46 52.944 0.804 42.567 -0.008 -1.594

CAM 73 50.449 0.845 42.629 -0.062 -1.657
SS 21 51.124 0.834 42.637 -0.008 -1.665
R2 92 49.037 0.870 42.662 -0.025 -1.689
S1 82 49.794 0.857 42.673 -0.011 -1.701
ES 194 54.224 0.787 42.674 -0.001 -1.702
S1 94 48.847 0.874 42.692 -0.018 -1.720
ES 97 54.256 0.787 42.699 -0.007 -1.727
S5 74 52.468 0.814 42.709 -0.009 -1.736
AS 72 51.858 0.824 42.731 -0.022 -1.758
GS 12 54.441 0.785 42.736 -0.005 -1.763
CS 84 53.194 0.804 42.768 -0.032 -1.795
B 26 51.710 0.828 42.816 -0.048 -1.843

CAM 39 52.484 0.816 42.827 -0.011 -1.854
S2 199 49.830 0.860 42.854 -0.027 -1.881
SS 180 51.386 0.834 42.856 -0.002 -1.883
S3 32 52.937 0.810 42.879 -0.023 -1.906
S1 197 50.300 0.853 42.906 -0.027 -1.933
AS 90 52.091 0.824 42.923 -0.017 -1.950
S2 89 49.915 0.860 42.927 -0.004 -1.954
GS 112 54.685 0.785 42.928 -0.001 -1.955

CAM 199 52.009 0.827 43.011 -0.084 -2.039

CAM 173 50.923 0.845 43.030 -0.018 -2.057
SS 80 51.599 0.834 43.034 -0.004 -2.061
S2 99 50.048 0.860 43.041 -0.008 -2.069
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Pos Name
56 Mark McKnight
57 Jennifer Bedell
58 Laura Marcus
59 Christian Patrick
60 Andrew Blasiman
61 Kent Weaver

62 John Formula Azevedo

63 Ben Weaver

64 Stephen Rife

65 Abdul Huuda

66 Robert Carpenter
67 Chris Raglin

68 Chuck Lutz

69 Jessica Lewis

70 Joel Higginbotham

71 Josh Kikta

72 Cody Mills

73 Dustin Neuville
74 Tom DeYoung
75 Nathan Gordon
76 Michael Snyder
77 Greg Zimmer
78 Paul Brown

79 Justin Peachey
80 Langlee King
81 Kevin Keys

82 Kevin Buchholz
83 Andrea Albin
84 Ron McManus
85 Rich DiMarco
86 Clyde Caplan
87 Adam Norton
88 Chris DeLay
89 Joel Zeller

90 Brandon Hagaman

91 Donour Sizemore
92 Brandon Porambo
93 Aldo Flores

94 David FiveCar Finchum

95 Dean Rindler
96 Brian Garfield
97 Carmen Rowlands

98 Jeffrey Mark Pilson

99 Donald Wright
100 Chris Janusz
101 Brian Anthony
102 Nick Myers
103 Kevin Berba
104 Clint Griest
105 Michelle Quinn
106 Meredith Brown
107 Brad Smith
108 Samantha Vajdak
109 Carla Flores
110 Dina ODonnell
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
ES 88 54.693 0.787 43.043 -0.002 -2.071
L4 188 53.965 0.798 43.064 -0.021 -2.091
L2 97 52.916 0.814 43.074 -0.010 -2.101
B 126 52.032 0.828 43.082 -0.009 -2.110
S5 27 52.224 0.825 43.085 -0.002 -2.112
CS 86 53.589 0.804 43.086 -0.001 -2.113
GS 74 54.925 0.785 43.116 -0.031 -2.143
CS 186 53.633 0.804 43.121 -0.005 -2.148

STX 89 53.151 0.812 43.159 -0.038 -2.186
S4 71 52.000 0.830 43.160 -0.001 -2.187
ES 99 54.851 0.787 43.168 -0.008 -2.195
R2 91 50.506 0.856 43.233 -0.065 -2.260
R1 67 46.097 0.938 43.239 -0.006 -2.266

STX 193 53.257 0.812 43.245 -0.006 -2.272
CS 73 53.835 0.804 43.283 -0.039 -2.311
R1 188 46.897 0.923 43.286 -0.003 -2.313
B 39 53.940 0.803 43314 -0.028 -2.341
SS 98 51.972 0.834 43.345 -0.031 -2.372
B 85 53.988 0.803 43.352 -0.008 -2.380
R1 38 46.970 0.923 43.353 -0.001 -2.381
S3 41 53.552 0.810 43.377 -0.024 -2.404
R1 43 46.264 0.938 43.396 -0.019 -2.423

SSC 98 54.381 0.798 43.396 0.000 -2.423
SS 96 52.039 0.834 43.401 -0.004 -2.428
L2 84 53.985 0.804 43.404 -0.003 -2.431

CAM 93 51.377 0.845 43414 -0.010 -2.441

SSC 48 54.418 0.798 43.426 -0.012 -2.453
L1 88 47.049 0.923 43.426 -0.001 -2.453

CAM 72 51.399 0.845 43.432 -0.006 -2.459
B 46 53.773 0.808 43.449 -0.016 -2.476
S3 99 53.652 0.810 43.458 -0.010 -2.485
R2 94 50.010 0.870 43.509 -0.051 -2.536
R2 98 50.836 0.856 43.516 -0.007 -2.543
S5 22 53.463 0.814 43,519 -0.003 -2.546
S3 90 53.740 0.810 43.529 -0.011 -2.557
B 185 54.250 0.803 43.563 -0.033 -2.590

CAM 42 52.693 0.827 43.577 -0.014 -2.604

SSC 88 54.610 0.798 43.579 -0.002 -2.606
AS 65 52.898 0.824 43.588 -0.009 -2.615
S5 122 53.591 0.814 43.623 -0.035 -2.650
R1 94 47.755 0.914 43.648 -0.025 -2.675
L3 6 52.599 0.830 43.657 -0.009 -2.684
S3 33 52.521 0.832 43.697 -0.040 -2.725
ES 85 55.526 0.787 43.699 -0.001 -2.726
S1 97 51.244 0.853 43.711 -0.012 -2.738
GS 14 55.747 0.785 43.761 -0.050 -2.789
S2 95 52.341 0.837 43.809 -0.048 -2.837

STX 29 53.959 0.812 43.815 -0.005 -2.842
R1 191 47.527 0.923 43.867 -0.053 -2.895
R1 196 47.555 0.923 43.893 -0.026 -2.920
L4 98 55.007 0.798 43.896 -0.002 -2.923
R1 88 47.593 0.923 43928 -0.033 -2.956
L4 23 55.090 0.798 43.962 -0.033 -2.989
L4 88 55.120 0.798 43.986 -0.024 -3.013
L2 68 54.094 0.814 44.033 -0.047 -3.060
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Pos Name
111 George Schmitt

112 Krzysztof Zielinski

113 Joseph Craley
114 Ashley Weaver
115 Holly Schwedler
116 Sami Kravetz
117 Gabe Argenta
118 Hilary Anderson
119 Eric Brown

120 Kevin Albert
121 Edward Young
122 Omar Elgazzar

123 Darren Daubenspeck

124 Jessi Williams
125 Kyle Chipps
126 Johanna Griest
127 Jose Mercado
128 Emily Brown
129 Robert Chrismas
130 Olivia Hammac
131 Cindy Duncan
132 Michael White

133 Thenmozhi Elayaperumal

134 Nathan Grigsby
135 Chase Lowder
136 Thomas Simon
137 Stacey DeSpelder
138 Jacob Genaw
139 Tom Mills

140 Jackie Boboescu
141 Jo Jadeke

142 Brian Zelisko
143 Garrett Newcome
144 Kristell Janusz
145 Elias Irani

146 David Feighner
147 Jeff Janulis

148 Jeff Blumenthal
149 Nicholas Green
150 Kiefer Snell

151 Layne Lindemann
152 Sean Tate

153 Nick Ferrante
154 Rob Wilson

155 Lisa Garfield

156 Charina Jones
157 Jodie Boy

158 Malcolm Lawson
159 Nick Newcome
160 Nathan Tardif
161 Spencer Hansen
162 Lorien Feighner
163 Joe Craley

164 Will Lahee

165 Jason Lee
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
ES 95 55.956 0.787 44.037 -0.005 -3.065
CAM 27 53.356 0.827 44.125 -0.088 -3.153
CAM 152 54.101 0.816 44.146 -0.021 -3.174
L2 95 54.947 0.804 44177 -0.031 -3.205
L1 98 51.635 0.856 44.200 -0.022 -3.227
S2 96 51.466 0.860 44.261 -0.061 -3.288
B 52 54.819 0.808 44.294 -0.033 -3.321
L3 96 51.850 0.855 44.332 -0.038 -3.359
S3 85 53.480 0.830 44.388 -0.057 -3.416
AS 182 53.890 0.824 44.405 -0.017 -3.433
SS 121 53.298 0.834 44,451 -0.045 -3.478
CS 92 55.453 0.804 44.584 -0.134 -3.611
AS 25 54.114 0.824 44.590 -0.006 -3.617
L3 17 53.924 0.827 44.595 -0.005 -3.622
S3 18 55.102 0.810 44.633 -0.037 -3.660
L1 91 48.459 0.923 44,728 -0.095 -3.755
R2 96 50.496 0.886 44.739 -0.012 -3.767
L3 89 55.098 0.812 44.740 0.000 -3.767
R2 39 52.270 0.856 44,743 -0.004 -3.770
L2 96 53.683 0.834 44.772 -0.029 -3.799
L2 99 53.693 0.834 44.780 -0.008 -3.807
SS 71 53.702 0.834 44.787 -0.008 -3.815
L3 71 53.973 0.830 44.798 -0.010 -3.825
CAM 99 54.177 0.827 44.804 -0.007 -3.832
AS 82 54.402 0.824 44.827 -0.023 -3.854
CS 195 55.778 0.804 44.846 -0.018 -3.873
S5 37 54.377 0.825 44.861 -0.016 -3.888
CAM 185 54.291 0.827 44.899 -0.038 -3.926
STX 72 55.332 0.812 44.930 -0.031 -3.957
L1 19 51.680 0.870 44.962 -0.032 -3.989
L3 72 55.404 0.812 44,988 -0.026 -4.015
CAM 37 55.146 0.816 44.999 -0.011 -4.026
S5 17 55.333 0.814 45.041 -0.042 -4.068
L1 97 52.934 0.853 45.153 -0.112 -4.180
CAM 86 54.642 0.827 45.189 -0.036 -4.216
CAM 28 54.653 0.827 45.198 -0.009 -4.225
AS 195 54.971 0.824 45.296 -0.098 -4.323
R1 96 49.304 0.923 45.508 -0.211 -4.535
B 152 56.366 0.808 45.544 -0.036 -4.571
R1 91 49.527 0.923 45.713 -0.170 -4.741
L2 199 54.875 0.834 45.766 -0.052 -4.793
S3 118 56.558 0.810 45.812 -0.046 -4.839
CAM 85 55.548 0.827 45.938 -0.126 -4.965
S1 13 53.927 0.853 46.000 -0.062 -5.027
R1 194 50.397 0914 46.063 -0.063 -5.090
L1 92 52.988 0.870 46.100 -0.037 -5.127
ES 94 58.716 0.787 46.209 -0.110 -5.237
SSC 93 57.986 0.798 46.273 -0.063 -5.300
R2 74 54.178 0.856 46.376 -0.104 -5.404
S4 77 57.167 0.814 46.534 -0.158 -5.561
CAM 186 56.350 0.827 46.601 -0.068 -5.629
CAM 128 56.366 0.827 46.615 -0.013 -5.642
CAM 52 57.436 0.816 46.868 -0.253 -5.895
R1 39 47.679 0.988 47.107 -0.239 -6.134
SS 196 56.655 0.834 47.250 -0.143 -6.277
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
166 William Hammac SS 99 57.546 0.834 47.993 -0.743 -7.021
167 Jacqueline Lawson L4 93 62.911 0.798 50.203 -2.210 -9.230
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